
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   Tice Valley            Session:  1             YEAR:   2011 
 
   Pac 10      Big East   College  NBA 
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Station Master 
 
Improved   
   
 
Inspirational 
  
3 Point  
` 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Elliott Pitts 

Remington White 

Logan Breen-A 

Samori Roberts 
Cole Perry 

Josh Levy 
Nick Carmichael 
Remington White 

NBA All Stars 
Remington White 
Jordan Sisneros 
Josh Levy 
Cole Perry 
Nick Frankel 
Elliott Pitts 
Michael Inman 
Nick Sullivan 
Dakota Johnson 
Walter Brennan 
Eric Daul 
Jeremy Gunder 
Brian Rosselli 
Taylor Mickle 
 
 

Nick Kronenberg 

Anthony Blick 

Ben Ross-B 

Jack Wickline 
Grace Hinckley 

Chaden Snarr 
MacLaine Bamberger 
Anthony Blick 

Tony Covington 

Alex McCombs 

 

Nathaniel Jefferson 
Griffin Egan 

Allison Merrill 
Andrew McCarthy 
Toshi Steimetz 
 

Scott Chen 

Vince Romeo 

 

Colby Welty 
Steven Leighton 

Masen Boucher 
Bryce Anderson 
Kenji Rautenberg 
 

Pac 10 All Stars 
 

Jack Wicklline 
Justin Bocks 
Colin Kirbach 
Nick Kronenberg 
Connor Murphy 
Anthony Blick 
Corey Goldman 
Tanner Zwahlen 
Reece Tahira 
Chaden Snarr 
Bryson Sato 
Ryan Jeter 
Colin Moroney 
Isabella Thompson 
J.T. Estes 
Grace Hinckley 

Big East All Stars 
Emily Attiyeh  Sierra Bruni 
Kyle Ridgway  Matt Kronenberg 
Colby Orr  Ryan Kwong 
Andrew McCarthy  Grace Peng 
Jack Murphy  Stephen Hyman 
Daniel Bessolo  Eric Fisher 
Orion Aljarrah  Jakob Filler 
Alex McCombs  Ryan Bartels 
Thomas Baumgartner Jonathan Chu 
Jason Blick  Erik Wenning 
Ben Peck  Luke Martinelli 
Allison Merrill  Vlad Balyuk 
Michael Fanning  Nicky Macarchuk 
James Johnson  Evan Chiu 
Taylor Jones  Kenneth Tang 
Justin McFarland  Lexi Perry 
Tony Covington  Caden Bruce 
Toshi Steimetz 
 

College All Stars 
Scott Chen 
Scotty Fox 
Jimmy Almgren-Bell 
Stefan Mitu 
Vince Romeo 
Dylan DeWalt 
Bryce Anderson 
Bobby Gilmore 
Marc Mangini 
Steven Leighton 
Masen Boucher 
Chad Akabane 
Joe Ridgway 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
08 Justin Scullion 18 
09 Daniel Riley 24 
10 Nick Kronenberg 25 
11 Isha Satoor 21 
12 Sterling Strother 33 
13 Bobby Gilmore 29 
14 Nick Carmichael 35 
15 Jordan Sisneros 28 
16 Elliott Pitts 34 
17 Jeremy Gunder 31  

8-9 Red Jewel Roemer 
08 Blue Ilya Balyuk 
09 Blue Daniel Riley 
09 Gold Tanner Zwahlen 
10 Blue Anthony Blick 
10 Gold Connor Murphy 
10-11 Red Isha Satoor 
11 Blue Will Klotz 
11 Gold Caden Bruce 
12 Blue Tony Covington 
12 Gold Justin McFarland 
 
 

12 White Kenneth Tang 
12-13 Red Nina Bessolo 
13 Blue Vince Romeo 
13 Gold Bobby Gilmore 
13 White Ryan Davis 
14 Blue Stefan Mitu 
14 Gold Scott Chen 
15 Blue Walter Brennan 
15 Gold Peter Lopez 
16-17 Blue Remington White 
 

One On One Champions 
 


